
Ó

Ó

Ó

Ó

+

+

+

+

+

MATCH LINE

33.11

66.86

74.00

420.11

66.00

146

58

145

98

145.52

145

148

131

144

2.86 A

1.42 A(C)

1.92 A(C)

1.70 A(C)

1.12 A(C)

1.01 A

2.93 A(C)

1.21 A(C)

1.03 A(C)

1.93 A(C)

1.00 A

2.40 A

88.11
WEST GLENS FALLS

VOLUNTEER FIRE CO. 1

83.11

41.42
80

5.15 A(C)
2.95 A

1.73 A(C)

3.23 A(C)

1.64 A(C)

1

2

1

13

299.74

100

100 36.25
60

120

60.01 40.01 100

60 40 100

155.45

154.5

153.45
93.85

92.45

100

6060

60

55(S)

37(S)

62
(S

)

100

30
60

77.88
145(S)

85(S) 75(S)

55
(S

)

140(S)180(S)

120(S)

120(S)

22(S)

120

120

30

30
9090

150
89.7

130

100

104.2

35(S)

5(S)

30

90

90

30

38.01
177

105.88

116.31

WEST QUEENSBURY SANITARY SEWER DISTRCT

279.48275.38

450(S)

98.76

150.04

15.32

145(S)

160(S)

105(S)

104.54

278.12 121

60

60
50

50
55

55

110

165

95.1

90
4.9

8

131.61

129.49 24.77
67.0067.00

73.00
90

90
73.00

90

90

128.96

129.14

129.31

129.46

115.04

115.0033.42

60(S)

115.00

38.78

116.97

115
115

115

115

115
115

115

90

45
45

45

9090

90

90

9090

101.93

128.33

116.97

115
115

116.98

85.53

106.93

115
115

115
115

WEST     QUEENSBURY     LIGHTING     DISTRICT

89.63
90

90
89.63

90

115

115

100.00

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

90

45
45

90

115.00
90.00

113

113.00

113

113.00

90

90

90.00
90

108.66

120.72

49.36

45.37
41.24

40
44

48.06
80

41.24

40

113

113

113
113

113

113

113

113

49
49

49

49
49

49
50.9440.88

58.92

91.94

91.94
57

57

49
110

110

110

110

45

45

90

90
43.57

39.95

40

111.89

158.1

137.63

33.1

57.52

110
110

110

110
110

220

45
45

45
45

90
90

90

90

131.77

141.81

115
55

50
57

161.89

171.92

90

30 30

30

40(S)

50(S)

33(S)

90
(S

)124.75

124.75

103.03

102.7

101.2

10
2.0

6

175(S)
210(S)

90
(S

)

520(S)

60
60

60
6060

60

102.1

58(S)

90 10
0(S

)

124.75

124.75

30
(S

)

115(S)

101

QUEENSBURY

50

50

150

100

100

150

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

150

150

150

150

75

75 75

75

75

75

112.5

112.5

200

200

150

150

149.57

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

150

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50
50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

150

150

100

50
50

50

50

50
50

50
50

150

50(S)

50(S)
50(S)

50
50

153

100

100

100

100
25

25

25(S) 25(S)

150

150

150

150

150

150
150

145

145(S)
145

145(S)

145(S)

144

144

132

75(S)

74.5

50

50.00

58

58

96

190(S)

145(S)

161

285(S)

182.5

182.5

179.5

161.5

143.58

142.58

145

20(S)

150(S)

140(S)

102.95

100

100

111

TOWN OF

50

50

60
50

60

88

158

158

75.68

175.68

110(S)
236.39

135(S)

179.82

75

75

75

194.83
104.84

200

200

100

100

290

290

233

150
220.92

44.26

166.14
60

50

81.05

96.1

108.6651.55 88.46
180.26

158.48

149

148

149

133

150

150

150

152.57

100(S)

85

85

100

104

116

80

80

90

80

50

50

166.00

50
50

50

50

50
65.5

150

150

150

165.2

183.33

50

100

61.86

45(S)

40(S)
220(S)

185

142

126

149.82

82

WE
ST

    
QU

EE
NS

BU
RY

    
SA

NIT
AR

Y  
  S

EW
ER

    
DI

ST
RC

T

165

165

165

55

55

61

55

58

110

110

113

168

172

119

58

77
105

105
126.5

127.5

128

65

65

100

100

55

55

114

114

133

133

133

133

133

330(S)

100

155 205(S)

60

230.82

90

134.84

105(S)

52.53
110.22

128.84 300.3

130.0

138.28

309.27

322.53

336.11

200

150(S)

180(S)

135

35(S)

50

54(S)
230(S)

100(S)

130(S)

120(S)

62.66
81.92

100

100

100

100

100

100100

100

155

155

155

155

90

90

90

90

50

50

90

90

100

100

120(S)

135(S)

50.0

50.0

50.0
50.0

89.5

89.6

37

91.2

91.2

207.3

201.7

198.9
196.1

25

25

96

104.9

146

146.3

75.00

75.00

70.48
95.86

36.5

143.5

234.35

99

99

210(S)

220(S)

302.5

300.47
110.32

110.32

95.86

82.55

98

82.55167.5

167.5

209.77

210.34

210.91

75

210.34

70.48

104.36

63

81.7

104.9
55

55

10

115.56'

87.00

100

150

150

150

150

150

150
75

75

75

50

50

50

50

50
50

50
50

150

49.48

150

75

75

125

125

150(S) 104.11

100

100

150

150

100

100

100

100
100

100
100

100

100

100

80(S)

140

100 75

108
75

75

150

150

150

150

150

150

100

75

38

39

40

42
41

43

45

46
47

44

31

35

32

33

34

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

9

12

13

14

15

11

10

8

17

19
18

16

20

21

22

23 24 302625 27 28 29

89

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

2326

25

1

7

2728 24

20 22
21

1
3

4
5

8

6

9

10

11

13

15

18.1

21

20

23

24

25 26

27

28

289
253

254

257

258 247

248

250

251

215

216217

218

219

220

222 211

212

214

213

252

287

283

284

249

221

256

286

285

288

255

162

163

164172

173

116

117

136

135

90

91

86

87

88
89

118

119

121

120

123

124

125

126

127

131

132

133

134

165

166

168

167
169

170

171

174

137

122

29
30

31
32

34
33

35

11

14
15

12
13

16
17

18

19

63

64

66
67

68

71
72

70

74
75

36

38

39

41
42

43

40

37

44

45
46

47

48

8

10
11

12
13

9

14
15

16

17
18

19
20

21
22

128

130

129

73

69

65

1
2 3

4

5

6

1
2

3
4

65

7
8

15 16

12

14

11

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

52
53

54
55

56

57

58
59

60
61

62

63

64

65

66
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8

9
10

20
21

22
23

24

25
26

27

28

CITY OF
GLENS FALLS

95.2

2 1
56

7

8

9

10
23

25
26

42.1

43
44

77
78

4

24.1

6

7

8

9

10
11

12

1314

15

18

17

16

19

20

21

22

23

26

27

28

25

29
30

31
39

53

32

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9.1

10

11

12

13

15

16
17

18

14

20
21

19

22

23

26
25

27

28
29

30
33

34
35

36

39
38 37

46

47

48

49

50

60
61

62

63

19

51

53.60

50.00

155.00

89.00
190(S)

189.5

70(S)

112(S)

50.82

50.82 189.5
163.68

163.68 50.82

50.82

101.64

101.64 101.64

101.64 189.5

189.5

189.5

189.5

93

90.2

145.33

131.5

175.53

90(S)

80(S)

3.83

109.21

110(S)

34

77.88

94.37

96.53

89.5130

30
60

60

165

165

165.66

165.07

114

132

137

119

138

144

48

48

52.98

52.98

75

75

70

70

80(S)

60

90(S)

85(S)

148

155.34

45.5

24

62
91.09

91.12

37.5

100

194.94

341.65

20.5

113

233.91

168.24

231.86

11.310

80(S)

173.00
140(S)

450(S)

430(S)

250

156

25(S)

315(S)

248

205.00

256.47

55

56 59

60
61

62

58

57

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

27

28

29

30
31

32
33

34
35

2

3

1

4

5
7

89

10

11
12

13
14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

2324
25

22

28

29

30

31

32
33

36
35

34

40
39

38
37

42

43
44

45

1

MATCH LINE
MATCH LINE

P/O 

MATCH LINE
MATCH LINE

STREET STREET

6

143.5

22.02

404.07

6

7

8

9
10

1112

13 14

15
16

17
18

19

20
22

21

23

24

26
27

28

29

25

30

31

32

33

34 36

37
38

35

40

41

49

50

51

52

53

54
5557

59

61
63

76

77

78

79

80

81

90.3

13

14

15
16

17
18

19

20

21

49

50
51

52
53

55

56

57

44.1

NIAGARA
MOHAWK

POWER
CORP.

NIAGARA MOHAWK
POWER CORP.

NIAGARA MOHAWK

POWER CORP.

WEST

WE
ST

WEST GLENS FALLS DISTRICTWATER
QUEENSBURY WATER

GLENS

WATER
DISTRICT

FALLSWEST

WEST

GLENS

FALLS

DISTRICT

LIGHTING

WATER

DISTRICT

WEST

GLENS
FALLS

QUEENSBURY
UNION

GLENS

UNION

WEST

LIGHTING      DISTRICT

QUEENSBURY

WEST GLENS FALLS

QU
EE

NS
BU

RY

AD
IR

ON
DA

CK
NO

RT
HW

AY

NO
RT

HW
AY

COLUMBIA
STREET

AVENUE

AVENUE

ROAD

AVENUE

AVENUE

AVENUE

COLUMBIA

STREET

SOUTH AVENUE

EAST
AVENUE

AVENUE

MAINE

ROAD

HOLDEN AVENUE

LUZERNE

FOURTH

STREET

FIFTH

STREET

STREET

GARNER

STREET

THIRD

CAROLINE

MAIN

ALLEN

LANE

MAIN 

BIG BOOM
ROAD

STREET

RIVER

STREET

MURRAY
AVENUE

AVENUE

LINDA

STREET

ROZELLE

RYAN

FIFTH 

EXTENSION
FOURTH STREET EXT.

RICHARDSON

55 48

94
95

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

TOWN OF
QUEENSBURY

QUEENSBURY

WEST GLENS FALLS
CEMETERY

309.05-1-4

1.45 A(C)

1.00 A

1.39 A(C)

4.66 A

1.01 A(C)

10.85 A(C)

6.18 A

5.88 A(C)

7.91 A

1.25 A(C)

3.21 A

3.47 A(C)

3.20 A(C)

1.22 A

105

205.15

173 100

50
50

50
50

100

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

100

100

75

75

75

75

110

141

100

106

100

105

133.33

117.75

102.33
112

96

52
52

62.5

85

50

50

10

48

60

100

100

50
50

50

50.00

50

50

50
50

50

75

150

150

150

150

150

145145

145

144

15(S)

75

75

107

130(S)

143

100(S)

56

56

50

49.5

54

54.50

99

94

87

87.12

132

132

322.42

325(S)325(S)

326

104

160

140(S)
48

150

39.85

84

148

165

161

161

161134134

65(S)
60

60.78

165

160(S)

160(S)

125(S)
132

132

80

80

250

250

160(S)

60

60 60.60

60(S)

60(S)

60

60 60 60.00

254

254
248.29

58.80

239.82
200(S)

200(S)
150

150

398

414.75

396.00

323.30

439.39

265.80

271.01

121.81(S)

127.89(S)

110(S)

500.25

350(S)

143.36

110(S)

100

10
5.3

207.2

258

96.74

96.67

81.70

81.62

131.86

138.98

147.44

100

100

172

167

86

86.01

86.01

248.12

255.0

136

70

60

138.06

26
76

62

91.47

122(S)

160.56

88

90.82

63.87

191.50

185.44

56

56

180

102.77

100

144.58

223.88

162.74

147.90

77

86

127.5

111.5

37.5 77

72.33

200

88

52

52
47

63.25

144.50

144.34
146

40

45(S)

65

65

58

60(S)

83.56

85(S)

89.57

90(S)

79

22
158

170

170.25

63.66

235(S)

232.84

235(S)

68

120

111

135.28

135.28

193

190.18

194.48
190.14

50

50

144

60(S)

60

50(S)

55(S)

65(S)

55
55

55
55

59.42

110

110

302.74

297.93

300

300

308

308

299.86

83

343

54.82

116.98
30.48

343

343.0

100

100

83

171.50

66.00

82
.85

648.52
647.36

636.15

100
105

133.50

205

205

125

192.29
109.55

1040(S)

610(S)

88.00

88.00

88.00

105.15

105.15

80.0080.00

85

85

100

100

60

60

75

75

190(S)

185

185

185(S)

108.9
54.45

54.45

54.4554.45

54.45

50

50

412.46

157.22

157.22

250

457.22

414

416.29

206.12

225.00

112.00

223.22
50.0

75
75

110(S)

25
100

100

190

190

300(S)

151

67
.07

151

125125

125

60

65

106

112

66

51

44

208228

301.08

165.00165.00

137

136

69

68

148

76.84

66

66.00

66.00

91

68.64

75.29

100.05

66

66

85.00

135

23

50
165(S)

181.25
23.75

100

100136

104.32

78.99
66.00

89.10

305.00

304.58

305.42

305.60

305.58

302.58

66.00

66.00

136.40

136.40
140.58

134.17

67.29

66.5

135(S)

216.66

212.79

3.60

2

4

6

7

10

9

8

13 14

15

16

21

19
20

22
23

18

24
25

26
28

29

30
31

32

33.12

34
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
50

51
52

53

54

55
56

57

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
66

68

69
70

71

73

74

767778
75

82.1

81 80

84.1

85

87

88.12

90

91

93
95.3

94

96

72

79

97

41

47

48

46

49

51

50

52

5354
55

56

57

58

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67
68

69

70

71

17

1
2

MO
HA

W
K

PO
W

ER
CO

RP
.

NI
AG

AR
A

DISTRICT

QUEENSBURY                LIGHTING              DISTRICT

QUEENSBURY

WATER

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

QU
EE

NS
BU

RY

GLENS

WATER

FALLS

WATER
WATER

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

QUEENSBURY          WATER         DISTRICT DISTRICT

WEST GLENS
FALLS

WATER

WEST
GLENS FALLS

WATER
DISTRICT

GLENS

FALLS

CITY

SCHOOL

DISTRICT

UNION

FREE

DISTRICT

SCHOOL

QUEENSBURY

WEST

GLENS

QUEENSBURY

FALLS

AD
IR

ON
DA

CK

87

STREET

STREET

GARNERSECOND   STREET

STREET

RICHARDSON

VETERANS

ROAD

ROAD

LUZERNE

PINE

STREET

STREET

NEWCOMB

48

95

     CITY OF 
GLENS FALLS WEST GLENS FALLS

FIRE CO. 1

QUEENSBURY
V.F.W. POST 61

FRENCH CATHOLIC CEMETERY

76.22

115.15

76.58

HEBREW CEMETERY

P/O 309.14-1-90.3

AD
IR

ON
DA

CK

NO
RT

HW
AY

AD
IR

ON
DA

CK

87

MAIN

PINE

NO
RT

HW
AY

LIG
HT

IN
G

1.46 A 

48.1

145
30

37.5

100

37.5

9.2

100

149.70

1.06 A 

1.00 A 

QUEENSBURY TECHNICAL PARK SEWER DISTRICT

QUEENSBURY       TECHNICAL      PARK SEWER       DISTRICT
QUEENSBURY TECHNICAL PARK SEWER DISTRICT

QUEENSBURY TECHNICAL 

PARK

1.24 A(C)

GLENS     FALLS     CITY     SCHOOL     DISTRICT

QUEENSBURY     UNION     FREE     SCHOOL     DISTRICT

185.74

58.2

54
.08

218.69

176.06

239.04

88.2

2.69 A(C)

TOWN OF
QUEENSBURY

GLENS     FALLS     CITY     SCHOOL     DISTRICT
QUEENSBURY     UNION     FREE     SCHOOL     DISTRICT

GLENS   FALLS   CITY   SCHOOL   DISTRICT

QUEENSBURY  UNION  FREE  SCHOOL  DISTRICT

66.85

29
352.31

10
7.0

8

317.66

100.07

CITY OF GLENS FALLS

TOWN      OF  QUEENSBURY

CITY   OF   GLENS   FALLS

TOWN     OF    QUEENSBURY

CITY  OF  GLENS  FALLS

TOWN          OF    QUEENSBURY

CITY   OF   GLENS   FALLS
TOWN   OF       QUEENSBURY

361.92

233

171.39

169.00

15

9024.2

(A)

1.34 A
83.2

33.2

234.12

23
5.4

3

382.70

467.69

87.85

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

WEST GLENS FALLS
EMERGENCY SQUAD, INC.

130.00

129.86

89.63

100.14

42.2

327.07

103.95

28
7.0

5

84.3
1.38 
A(C)

TO
WN

 O
F Q

UE
EN

SB
UR

Y

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

205

N 1,630,000

E 7
11

,00
0

N 1,630,000

E 7
14

,00
0

N 1,628,000

E 7
11

,00
0

N 1,628,000

E 7
14

,00
0

235(S)

45(S)

304.91

298.51

144.01

70.28

59

50.86

7.66 A(C)

168.39

19.45

397.82

635.08

106.68

17
2.4

5

85.78

STATE OF NEW YORKCITY OF GLENS FALLS

150

DISTRICT

QUEENSBURY

SANITARY

SEWER

WEST

WEST

DISTRICT

SEWER

DISTRICT

QUEENSBURY          
     SANITARY

QUEENSBURY

SANITARY

SEWER

WEST

QUEENSBURY
SANITARY

SEWER

WEST

SEWER

SA
NIT

AR
Y  

  S
EW

ER
    

DI
ST

RI
CT

DISTRICT

SEWER

WE
ST

DISTRICT

WEST QUEENSBURY SANITARY SEWER DISTRCT

QU
EE

NS
BU

RY

SA
NI

TA
RY

SEWER

WEST                  
                  

 QUEENSBURY

DISTRICT

WEST

SANITARY

SEWER

WEST
WEST

QUEENSBURY

SANITARY

SEWER          
        D

ISTRICT

SEWER

WEST

DISTRICT

SEWER DISTRICT

SANITARY

DIST.

WEST
QUEENSBURY

SANITARY

WEST

QUEENSBURY

SANITARY        
        

 SEWER        
        

   DISTRICT

WEST

QUEENSBURY

SANITARY

SEWER

309.14

309.11

309.09

309.15

309.05
309.06

309.07

309.06

309.13

TAX MAP
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

WARREN COUNTY, NEW YORK

309.10PROPERTY LINE
ORIGINAL LOT LINE

STREAM OR DITCH
ROAD OR RAILWAY BNDY
COUNTY LINE

LEGEND
FIRE DISTRICT LINE GREAT LOT NUMBER

TAX MAP BLOCK NUMBER
TAX MAP PARCEL NUMBER

!3

U9

76.00-1-11

CALCULATED ACREAGE
DEED ACREAGE
SCALED DIMENSION
DEED DIMENSION

75 (C)DENOTES COMMON OWNER

175 A
225 (S)
173.2

0 100 20050
Feet

1 inch = 100 feetscale:
COORDINATES BASED ON

NEW YORK STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
EASTERN ZONE NAD 83

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

RAILROAD

SHEET INDEX
THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

Z
NORTH

DATE PRINTED: Apr 11, 2011

SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE
GREAT LOT LINE
BLOCK LIMIT
VILLAGE LINE
TOWN LINE

FILED PLAN LOT NUMBER (14)

WARREN COUNTY REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
LAKE GEORGE, NEW YORK

REVISION TABLE
DATE          MADE BY          CHANGES OR ADDITIONSPREPARED BY: 309.05 309.06 309.07

309.11

309.15309.14309.13

309.09
11/9/2010   R DIXON    309.10-1-88.1 SPLIT (BY DEED BOOK 4116 PAGE 252) NOW 309.10-1-88.11 PARCEL 309.10-1-88.12 CREATED.
6/15/2009   R DIXON    309.10-2-26 & 27 MERGED INTO 309.10-2-28 (BY OWNERS REQUEST DATED 3/30/09) AND DELETED FROM TAX MAP.
1/16/2009   R DIXON    309.10-1-27 MERGED INTO 309.10-1-26 (BY OWNERS REQUEST DATED 1/9/09) AND DELETED FROM TAX MAP.
8/20/2008   R DIXON    309.10-1-95 SPLIT (BY SUB. MAP FOR W.G.F. FIRE CO.) NOW 309.10-1-95.1, 309.10-1-95.2 & 93.5 CREATED.
8/20/2008   R DIXON    PARCEL 309.10-1-94 REVISED BY FILED SURVEY FOR WEST GLENS FALLS VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY NO. 1


